
Spielbericht
Senioren

Klubspiel X Frauen Ort: Datum:

Pokalspiel Männer X
Länderspiel U 23 Spielende:

U 18

Spieltag: 11
Heimmannschaft: Gastmannschaft:

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP

098775 2 34 88 0,5 075783 3 36 86 0,5
01.77 2 45 83 1 05.41 6 24 73 0

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja

000000 2 40 86 1 000000 8 27 94 0
01.00 1 40 84 1 01.00 1 43 73 0

7 159 341 3,5 18 130 326 0,5
Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP

102309 10 16 82 0 102180 5 25 83 1
08.97 3 35 75 1 07.38 5 21 85 0

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja

000000 0 35 94 1 000000 8 17 75 0
01.00 2 35 80 0 01.00 2 42 77 1

15 121 331 2 20 105 320 2
Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP

098764 0 52 92 1 076044 3 27 76 0
07.39 1 45 97 1 03.43 2 35 70 0

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja

000000 0 42 77 0 000000 1 44 88 1
01.00 3 41 81 1 01.00 4 26 82 0

4 180 347 3 10 132 316 1
Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle Sp MP

098763 3 35 85 1 102186 8 23 66 0
05.39 2 43 89 1 05.51 4 24 76 0

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja

000000 2 33 66 1 000000 9 8 71 0
01.00 4 35 91 1 01.00 8 26 72 0

11 146 331 4 29 81 285 0
Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP

098778 0 36 75 1 102189 2 27 71 0
08.96 3 26 83 0 07.57 3 26 85 1

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja

000000 4 24 78 0 000000 2 34 77 1
01.00 2 44 69 0 01.00 1 41 80 1

9 130 305 1 8 128 313 3
Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja FW Abr Volle SP MP

 002793 5 27 88 0 102184 0 45 82 1
04.52 0 41 74 1 04.43 4 16 88 0

Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja Pa.-Nr./Mo.Ja

000000 1 25 86 1 000000 5 25 81 0
01.00 5 27 86 0 01.00 1 36 105 1

11 120 334 2 10 122 356 2
gF gA gV SP MP gF gA gV SP MP

57 856 1989 15,5 4 95 698 1916 8,5 2

Gesamt Kegel 2845 2 6,0 : 2,0 Gesamt Kegel 2614 0
Tabellenpunkte 2 : 0

Endstand

gK

2845 2614

121

98
366

Ges

111
98

454

126
477

109

Ges

435

132

115

111

102

Ergebnisdienst Michael Baron Tel.:03562/9554207           
E- Mail mb1504@web.de

527

Ges

89

99

Ges

Ges

115

111

122
128

126

Ges

Awsp. Vorname, Name

Reinhard, 
Häberling

0
121
116
456

0

Michael, Baron

Awsp. Vorname, Name

Vorname, Name

Vorname, Name

Julius, Feldmann

Awsp. Vorname, Name

0

132

Vorname, Name

Harry Richter

Maik, Hoffmann

Vorname, Name

448

103
105

98
110

Ges

124

119

25.01.2015

ESV Lok Cottbus 4

Bahnanlage:

Spielbeginn:

4 Bahnanlage Groß Kölzig
12:03 Uhr

Spiel Nr.
99

Groß Kölzig

09:00 Uhr
Liga/Klasse:

Land:

0

0

Awsp. Vorname, Name

108
106

0

425
Ges

108

0

Vorname, Name

122

Vorname, Name

97

Ges

92

0

1Awsp. Vorname, Name

Renate, Schuster

Anita Radnigk

0

0
79

Vorname, Name

10

Christa, Boesler

106
141

104
127

Ges

Kegel Punkte Kegel Punkte

1 Awsp. Vorname, Name

gK

478

0

441

100

Awsp. Vorname, Name Awsp. Vorname, Name

0 0
111
113

TSV 1903 Groß Kölzig 2
Ges

Ges

1

1

0

Vorname, Name

452

Awsp. Vorname, Name

Volker Fielitz

0

144

0

Awsp. Vorname, Name

Vorname, Name

Hans-Peter Krause

129
115

500

Awsp. Vorname, Name

Wolfram Eckert

Jürgen, Kubatz

Vorname, Name

0

142
1

122
119

Kreisklasse SPN

Brandenburg

Vorname, Name

Vorname, Name

113

120

Awsp. Vorname, Name


